Communications Systems - DCNM-FSL2 Flush language selector loop through
DCNM-FSL2 Flush language selector loop through
DICENTIS
u Intuitive operation
u Native character language indication
u Supports up to 100 languages
u Can be star-wired via PoE or daisy-chained with
the flip of a switch

condensing (%)
5% – 90%
Ordering information
DCNM-FSL2 Flush language selector loop through
Flush language selector loop through for DICENTIS
conference system.
Order number DCNM-FSL2 | F.01U.425.572
Accessories
DCNM-FEC Flush end cap
DICENTIS flush-mount end cap (set of 50 pieces)
Order number DCNM-FEC | F.01U.365.155
DCNM-FET Flush extraction tools
DICENTIS flush-mount extraction tools
Order number DCNM-FET | F.01U.376.649
DCN-FCOUP Flush coupling
DCN Next Generation flush-mount couplings for flush-
mounted units (set of 50 pieces).
Order number DCN-FCOUP | F.01U.510.216
DCNM-FPT Flush positioning tools
Positioning tools (2 sets) for flush mount couplings.
Order number DCNM-FPT | F.01U.393.974
LBB3443/00 Lightweight headphones
Lightweight headphones for high-quality sound
reproduction, replaceable ear pads and normal cable.
Order number LBB3443/00 | F.01U.508.901
LBB3443/10 Lightweight headphones, braided cable
Lightweight headphones for high-quality sound
reproduction, replaceable ear pads and durable cable.
Order number LBB3443/10 | F.01U.009.041
HDP-LWN Lightweight neckband headphones
Lightweight neckband headphones for high‑quality
sound reproduction, replaceable ear pads.
Order number HDP-LWN | F.01U.132.714
HDP-ILN Induction loop neckband
Induction loop neckband, lightweight.
Order number HDP-ILN | F.01U.012.808
Services
EWE-DCNMFU-IW 12 mths wrty ext dicentis flush unit
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DCNMFU-IW